CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Course enfant 1km (garcons - 2015)

Version du: 30/03/2024 18:12:17 ou pour la distance de 1 km, 40 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.
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Nom

LUCIEN LECOQ

MATHIS DEMANDT

MAX SCHULZE

ALEXIS CHRISTOPHE

LIO KNODT

ELIJAH RENTMEISTER

FLORIAN WATROBA

AARON SCHRODER

YANAEL SCHMITZ

MATHEO CORMANN

YUSUF GAMBULATOV

KARIM ECHOUH

LEON REINARTZ

ELIAS PETERS

ALEXY GUTIERREZ

JONAH PAQUET

MATHIS ADAMS

EMILIEN JACQUEMIN

SAMU HENROTTE

LEON ASCENZO

LOUIS HAGEMANN

MATHIS BASTIN

NIKITA MALAKHOV

MAXIM WAGNER

JOHN HECK

MAILO DECOSTER

ROUSTAM SKRYLOV

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
3422 0:03:31 17.06
3225 0:03:32 16.95
3251 0:03:39 16.39
3475 0:03:40 16.29
3239 0:03:42 16.18
3246 0:03:44 16.02
3256 0:03:51 15.56
3250 0:03:52 15.46
3249 0:03:54 15.37
3222 0:03:55 15.29
3228 0:038:57 15.17
3227 0:03:58 15.09
3245 0:03:59 15.02
3426 0:04:.01 14.94
3229 0:04:02 14.86
3244 0:04:03 14.76
3214 0:04:04 14.7
3235 0:04:06 14.62
3460 0:04:10 14.37
3217 0:04:12 14.27
3230 0:04:13 14.2
3218 0:04:14 14.13
3240 0:04:16 14.05
3255 0:04:17 13.98
3231 0:04:18 13.92
3224 0:04:19 13.85
3252 0:04:23 13.65
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Allure

3:31

3:32

3:39

3:40

3:42

3:44

3:52

3:54

3:55

3:57

3:58

3:59

4:01

4:02

4:03

4:04

4:06

4:10

4:12

4:13

4:14

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:19

4:23

Catégorie

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

LEON DOBBELSTEIN

DANIEL ILAS

YAROSLAV KRYVOROTOV

NENI OMOKOKO-ODIMBA

LUCAS CONNOTTE

ANIS ECHOUH

LUCA VAN ROY

UMAR IBRAGUIMOV

ABDUL-HAKIM KHALILOV

RAYAN JAAMOUM

ALEXANDER MELVIN

JASPER ARETZ

ALMIR TERSHANI

Cont act :

3456

3233

3304

3243

3221

3226

3254

3232

3237

3234

3241

3216

3253
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0:04:25

0:04:26

0:04:30

0:04:33

0:04:35

0:04:36

0:04:38

0:04:43

0:04:47

0:04:58

0:05:00

0:05:01

0:05:08

13.58

13.5

13.29

13.16

13.09

13.01

12.93

12.68

12.53

12.06

11.99

11.94

11.68

4:25

4:26

4:30

4:33

4:35

4:36

4:38

4:43

4:47

4:58

5:00

5:01

5:08

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Gargons 2015

Garcons 2015

Garcons 2015
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